
YOU
Are BIA’s Shining Star

The Building Industry Association of Clark County is thrilled to unveil a dynamic 
new opportunity for companies ready to elevate their visibility and influence - our 
Impact Partner Sponsorship Program.

As an Impact Partner, your organization will:

• Forge meaningful, year-round connections with builders, suppliers, and 
industry leaders.

• Gain exclusive branding opportunities across events, marketing channels, 
and BIA platforms.

• Align strategically with key advocacy efforts that shape the future of 
homebuilding in our region.

Choose the Partner Level That Fits Your Goals
Level Investment Bundles Available Annual BIA Membership Included

Reserve your Impact Partner level today to ensure your company receives maxi-
mum exposure. Simply complete the attached Application & Commitment Form 
and return it with your high-resolution logo and a short company description.

Questions or ready to secure your spot?
Contact member@biaofclarkcounty.org or call (360) 694-0933.

Thank you for supporting the mission and initiatives of the BIA. We look forward 
to welcoming you as a valued Impact Partner and working together to shape the 
future of our industry.

With excitement and appreciation,
The BIA Staff

We’re Excited to Introduce the BIA Impact 
Partner Sponsorship Program!

Platinum Partner

Gold Partner

Silver Partner

Bronze Partner

6 Available 

8 Available

10 Available

14 Available

Membership Included

Membership Included

Membership Included

---







$25,000

$15,000

$10,000

$7,000



Platinum Partner
$25,000Impact Partner Levels

Added Value $9,715 $6,555 $2,395

Annual Membership Dues 
($575 Value)

$1,560

In-Office Recognition

Tickets to membership
meetings

Must pre-register

Primary Secondary Tertiary Included

Partnership Badge

Digital emblem for web use
($500 value)

8 6 4 2

Cobranding & Recognition
Email footers, print materials, 

membership meeting newsletters

Primary Secondary --- ---

---

Gold Partner
$15,000

Silver Partner
$10,000

Bronze Partner
$7,000

Impact Partner Event
For membership meetings &

advocacy events, plus recognition
(~$1,500 Value)

3x 2x 1x 1x

For BIA members who are interested in ala carte sponsorship opportunities, we will continue to offer various 
sponsorship levels for ach BIA event.  

IMPACT PARTNER



Company/Organization Name:

Primary Contact Name & Title:

Phone:Email:

Mailing Address:

Website:

Social Media Handles (for recognition):

Organization Information

Application & Commitment Form

Platinum Partner – $25,000 (6 bundles available) 

Gold Partner – $15,000 (8 bundles available) 

Silver Partner – $10,000 (10 bundles available) 

Sponsorship Level
(Select one)

Top three levels include 
annual BIA member-

ship dues ($575 value) 

Bronze Partner – $7,000 (14 bundles available) 

Areas of Interest
Member Education
Charitable Fund
Networking
Home Shows

Golf Tournament
Turkey Shoot
Advocacy

Workforce Development
Professional Women in Building
Political Action / Elections
Membership Meetings

Recognition & Marketing Assets

Please upload or email a high-resolution company logo (vector preferred) and a short 
company description (50 words) for marketing materials to Danielle@biaofclarkcounty.org

Payment Information

Agreement

BIA Office Use Only

Total Sponsorship Amount ----------------------------------------------------------- $____________________

Payment Method

Checks Payable to Building Industry Association of Clark County
Mail to: 103 E. 29th Street, Vancouver, WA 98663

By signing below, the organization agrees to the terms of the BIA Impact Partner Sponsorship 
Program, including timely payment and collaboration on branding deliverables. 

Authorized Signature _____________________________________________________ Date: ______________

Date Received: ____________________ Approved By: _____________________  Invoice #: _____________ 

BIA of Clark County | memberassist@biaofclarkcounty.org | (360) 694-0933 
Secure your Impact Partner level before spots fill up!

Check Credit Card ACH



Title Sponsor: $5,000
Presenting Sponsor: $3,000
Lunch Sponsor: $2,500
Photography Sponsor: $2,500
Promotional Sponsor: $1,500
Coffee Cart Sponsor: $1,250
Keg Sponsor: $1,000 (2 available)
Driving Range Sponsor: $1,000
Putting Contest Sponsor: $1,000
Long Drive/KP Sponsor: $1,000*
Player Cart Sponsor: $1,000
Hole Sponsor: $750
Beverage Cart Sponsor: $750
Greeter Sponsor: $500
Registration Sponsor: $500
Gold Ball Game Prize Sponsor: $500
Goodie Bag Sponsor: $500*
1st Place Prize Sponsor: $300*
2nd Place Prize Sponsor: $250*
Cart Path Sponsor: $250
3rd Place Prize Sponsor: $200*

THE PACIFIC CREST CLASSIC
GOLF TOURNAMENT
July 17

*Plus prizes / bags, contact for further details

Presenting Sponsor: $5,000
Networking Sponsor: $2,000
Centerpiece Sponsor: $2,000
Supporting Sponsor: $1,000 (5 avail.)
Social Hour Sponsor: $750 (2 avail.)

PWB PINK HARD HAT AWARDS
& DESIGNED FOR SUCCESS
March 6

Tradelink Title Sponsor: $5,000
Tradelink Present. Sponsor: $2,000
Workshop Sponsor: $750
Lunch Sponsor: $500
Breakfast Sponsor: $250

BUILD BETTER
EDUCATION SESSIONS
Spring & Fall

GRO PARADE OF HOMES
September 11-27 

Title Sponsor: $20,000
Presenting Sponsor: $10,000
Platinum Sponsor: $7,500
Gold Sponsor: $5,000
VIP Night Sponsor: $3,500
Industry Day Sponsor: $3,000
Voting Booth Sponsor: $2,500
Silver Sponsor: $2,500
Ticket Sponsor: $2,500
Family Day Sponsor: $2,000
Hero Day Sponsor: $2,000
Designer Day Sponsor: $2,000
Bronze Sponsor: $1,500

Ala Carte Sponsor Menu

Presenting Sponsor: $2,000
Breakfast Sponsor: $2,000
Lunch Sponsor: $1,500
Coffee Cart Sponsor: $1,250 (1 avail.)
Cage Sponsor: $500
Snack Sponsor: $500
Registration Sponsor: $500
Ear Plug Sponsor: $350
Turkey Sponsor: $35 (100 available)

TURKEY SHOOT
November 21

Presenting Sponsor: $500

NOTHING BUT NETWORKING

Presenting Sponsor: $2,000
Networking Sponsor: $750
Podium Sponsor: $400
Centerpiece Sponsor: $400
Program Sponsor: $250
Trade Table Sponsor: $250

MEMBERSHIP MEETINGS

Presenting Sponsor: $5,000
Appetizer Sponsor: $4,000
Supporting Sponsor: $3,000
Dessert Sponsor: $1,500
Entertainment Sponsor: $1,500
Photo Booth Sponsor: $1,500
Prize Sponsor: $1,000
Game Sponsor: $1,000 (5 avail.)
Beverage Sponsor: $1,000
Super Raffle Sponsor: $750
Cashier Table Sponsor: $500

ONPOINT COMMUNITY CREDIT 
UNION BFF CASINO NIGHT
February 6

Title Sponsor: $10,000
Platinum Sponsor:  $7,000
VIP Sponsor: $6,000
Gold Sponsor: $5,000
Silent Auction Sponsor: $5,000
Silver Sponsor: $4,000
Bronze Sponsor: $3,000
Beverage Sponsor: $2,500 
Patron Sponsor: $1,500 

GREEN TIE GALA
May 15

iQ CREDIT UNION
CHEF, HOP & VINE
May 28

Title Sponsor: $6,000
Presenting Sponsor: $3,000
Supporting Sponsor: $1,500 

Title Sponsor: $5,000
Presenting Sponsor: $2,500
Supporting Sponsor: $1,000

COLUMBIA CREDIT UNION
TOUR OF HOMES
NEW & REMODELED
May 29-31

Title Sponsor: $5,000
Presenting Sponsor: $3,000
Live Auction Sponsor: $2,000
Silent Auction Sponsor: $1,500
Wine Sponsor: $1,500
Best of Live Sponsor: $1,000
Bid Card Sponsor: $1,000
Event Sponsor: $1,000
Dessert Dash Sponsor: $1,000
Heads or Tails Sponsor: $1,000
Table OF 8 Sponsor: $750

BIG PAC AUCTION FOR
POLITICAL ACTION
August 20


